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™ Siam
Travel Mart
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Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th
Line Official: @siamtravelmart

Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161
LanMs 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

Line Add Friend

@siamtravelmart

fae Tugvenn wawa:adn
1adov ussldgvaa 5 aUnsal

. 1GB/Day 2GB/Day 3GB/Day. 5GB/Day UNLIMITED/Day,
Region — —
Price Price Price Price Price)
Japan
Korea _ _ - _ 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
g - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - e 280.- = -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th

‘ L]
 Siam
Travel Mart

Line Official: @siamtravelmart

Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161

LanMs 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

* Muauisai@onBous:fiuMsSIauMVYUUUSIBYUAAALWUL

J

usnukiiooInUs:riugUdinquuunguAsouagtuas tusim 1Sudu 627 uUn

Us:fnungAuAasavnistaGunivivdivUs:zinaA
CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

ADWAUASDVUASIUDULBUI WS NUNY

Coverage and Sum Insured ‘ Essential ‘
n'nsﬂuif5¢:|n‘.'lavo'mqﬁﬁmqna:n:nu‘v‘ln‘ls 2,000,000
Adnuiwsrnannadutudivus:ing 2,000,000
fisnuiwsnuadaidovAtiadutudsainalneg 100,000
waus:losisiosSudinsSumswisnuniwenuia 2,000/246uU.

wWugUsstulsowsnunaluciods:zina Fogaliiiiu 10,000

msiadoughsmunisuwnggmidusioms

) Qs 2,000,000
atgsrstumsdvoawniasdgndudsainaAnidanun 2,000,000
n‘ﬂ&51ulu:1ilﬁxnxoua.:j::|ﬁalubﬁ'uu-j 50,000
msdvdoyasnaudsainalng 50,000

" 18 3 P 50,000

A>wWSUA scioy 'wuon 1,000,000
uSmisdoowmdagnidu 24 F>Tuv AsaUAqU
msuantanMmstiaumy 100,000
Algsomsaadiudousumsidumo 100,000
1,000/6vu.

msadwoavineoiu gogolutiu 4,000

1,000/65u.
gvgaluiiu 4,000

mswaratigsGuiiisvoins:uums
Sasmuedousvarwmsiu

1,000/630.

mstiGumoadioinms
3 gogaluiiiu 4,000

wWaswdumomsou

1,000/6vu.

mswaramsciotiedtu gogaluiu 4,000

1,000/6vuL.

AmuaBwovnsadnaumvo goaaliinu 4,000

n ndornsondmnd n 1,000/8u/6/5a
@umvouaz/rSonswadudoud> Fogaluiiiu 8,000
msgey T
uandaaumv
msg IsmMsiGumvo -
A wsSudRacavasiAsaa =
msgandonsonndomsvov _
nsSwgdumetudiu

UNUADUWSISUBW
dwnsugdiodsiusionigs:k31v 6 1ddu @iv 85 U
e SwdouBuWSAUABMUTD 1. UDVRADDIYS:K3 IV 66 - 85 U dullu 50%
e vpVFWOUBUBWSAUsTIBMUASYTSIUMSIV AvidudgiuununEon
e SwdouBuWSsHuTsMUTD 1. YDVHAD,YSK3I 6 1ddu - 10 U dxllu 50%
vavFwduBUL WS Hufisgivdunazgogalutiu 1,500,000 vin

| - . -l o - - -
Budu, 33w, Aqun, invdinile, ganuwmile,
wwgeaan, anssuiglande, aransusy
Uszmaussuusar, arsisuiglszosugduar

Uszinan lliAnAses

e

gBondsriAIgDlus 5 DI S iDuci i fusion;

** Suds:runslas USUN SudandaAds:fiunio SiMa (uksu)

symsouAnboUs:iu vov USUN SubadaAUs:Ausis 3ina (Umsu)

ua: AIUSMS YDV USUN asnunsiwamsn Sia Bousosuad

mswnauds:Au giowssusiso:dovriimsinauniu USGn SulauaAUssrusio Sida (uksu)
Tasasv ua: 1douly Wuldmunsusss A USHN Sudadafussdusio Sida (Uksu) mkuaridu

Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24vu.
goaalitiu 15,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

150,000

150,000
150,000

3,000,000
AsauUAqU

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vWL.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vWL.
Fogaluifiu 8,000

2,000/65u.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vuL.
Fogaluiu 8,000

2,000/6vU.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/ya
Fogaluiiu 40,000

3,000

3,000

15,000

50,000

Siudu
Suidumvo

1-4 Su

uHUADUWSISUSW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Ultimate |

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24vu.
gogaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000

4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000

4,000,000
AsoUAqU

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vuL.
gvugaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vuL.
gvaaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vw.
gvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vuL.
gvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6uL.
gogaluifiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/ya
gogaluiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

Essential
627
740
859

a1
2985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

Line Add Friend

rmnaut®sunduudv
Gawnthindhuvhe

Line Add Friend

@siamtravelmart

02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line :

woasaacio

@siamtravelmart

s1Aa/nu (un)

Premium Ultimate
1115 1378
1,378 1748
1,394 1,769
1,467 1,860
1777 2,191
1,805 2,226
1,832 2,261
2,057 2,541
2,085 2,576



